
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

20 
25 
32 
18 
30 
31 
29 

Name 

Felipe Krem 
Rafael Rocha 
Alexandre Ceresa 
Maicon Braga 
Jhony Pasqualon 
Bruno Pereira 
Alice Matos 

Class Best Tm 

1:21.352 
1:25.241 
1:28.279 
1:36.626 
1:38.206 
2:14.247 

Diff 

3.889 
6.927 

15.274 
16.854 
52.895 

Gap 

3.889 
3.038 
8.347 
1.580 

36.041 

In Lap 

5 
6 
7 
4 
6 
1 
0 

Best Speed 

134,482 
128,347 
123,930 
113,224 
111,403 
81,495 

- 

Laps 

9 
6 
7 
6 
6 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY 
até 500cc 

Treino 3 até 500 

Practice started at 9:59:13 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

22/08/2020 09:30 


